First Name Last Name Gender | Age | Race Time
Derek Powell Male 47 Summer Race Series Trail 5k 00:22:44
Taryn Bordeau Female 23 Summer Race Series Trail 5k 00:30:22
Aline Ferris Female 57 Summer Race Series Trail 5k 00:31:09

Michelle Mason Female 51 Summer Race Series Trail 5k 00:34:44
Michelle Mason Female 51 Summer Race Series Trail 5k 00:34:44
Carisa Vincent Female 49 Summer Race Series Trail 5k 00:40:38
Maureen Hinkley Female 49 Summer Race Series Trail 5k 00:42:34
Tiffany Brower Female 47 Summer Race Series Trail 5k 00:45:28
Kathy Timpane Female 57 Summer Race Series Trail 5k 00:47:33
Kathy Timpane Female 57 Summer Race Series Trail 5k 00:47:33
Kathy Timpane Female 57 Summer Race Series Trail 5k 01:21:07
Kathy Timpane Female 57 Summer Race Series Trail 5k 01:21:07
Kathy Timpane Female 57 Summer Race Series Trail 5k 01:21:07
Stephen Foley Male 48 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:24:07
Levi Frondo Male 34 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:25:27
Kristy MacWilliams Female 43 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:26:15
Dave Hall Male 57 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:28:59
Ashley Scherben Female 35 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:29:19
Maryrose Williams Female 36 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:29:24
John Tullock Male 52 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:29:75
John Tullock Male 52 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:29:75
John Tullock Male 52 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:29:75
Adam Howland Male 46 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:30:12
Adam Howland Male 46 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:30:12
Nikki Maddalen Female 39 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:30:40
Barbara McMahon Female 58 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:30:46
Barbara McMahon Female 58 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:30:46
John Tullock Male 52 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:31:00
John Tullock Male 52 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:31:00
John Tullock Male 52 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:31:00
John Tullock Male 52 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:31:00
Amy Iwanowicz Female 24 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:31:56
Heather Seely Female 49 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:32:01
Shenna Burke Female 47 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:33:06
Tony Riello Male 48 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:33:52
Diana Fiscu Female 51 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:34:23
Jennifer Brewer Female 39 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:35:14
Libby Webb Female 61 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:35:27
Libby Webb Female 61 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:35:27
Libby Webb Female 61 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:35:27
Sandra Haywood Female 62 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:35:41
Sandra Haywood Female 62 Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler 00:35:41



Sandra
Joanna
Joanna
Erin
Erin
Denae
Eric
Diana
Joanna
Kari
Kari
Marcie
Maureen
Maureen
Carol
Carol
Aimee
Leslie
Leslie
Zack
Aimee
Melissa
Denise
Cherie
Kim
Stacie
Kate
Andrea

Haywood
Perry
Perry

Sullivan
Sullivan
Dostal

Drayman
Fiscu

Tremper

Murad
Murad

Simonds

Kennedy

Kennedy

Cushenette
Cushenette
Lennon
Loftus
Loftus
McCain
Munday
Brites
Lebeau
Drayman
Armstrong
Panetti
Thomas
Wadsworth

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

62
48
48
54
54
38
48
51
50
48
48
48
43
43
66
66
48
57
57
64
43
52
55
48
45
43
48
49

Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler
Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler

00:35:41
00:35:42
00:35:42
00:35:50
00:35:50
00:35:55
00:36:00
00:36:36
00:37:06
00:37:22
00:37:22
00:37:52
00:37:58
00:37:58
00:38:34
00:38:34
00:38:40
00:40:22
00:40:22
00:41:14
00:45:36
00:45:44
00:48:17
00:50:51
00:53:44
00:53:50
00:54:43
00:58:14



