First Name	Last Name	Gender	Age	Race	Time
Derek	Powell	Male	47	Summer Race Series Trail 5k	00:22:44
Taryn	Bordeau	Female	23	Summer Race Series Trail 5k	00:30:22
Aline	Ferris	Female	57	Summer Race Series Trail 5k	00:31:09
Michelle	Mason	Female	51	Summer Race Series Trail 5k	00:34:44
Michelle	Mason	Female	51	Summer Race Series Trail 5k	00:34:44
Carisa	Vincent	Female	49	Summer Race Series Trail 5k	00:40:38
Maureen	Hinkley	Female	49	Summer Race Series Trail 5k	00:42:34
Tiffany	Brower	Female	47	Summer Race Series Trail 5k	00:45:28
Kathy	Timpane	Female	57	Summer Race Series Trail 5k	00:47:33
Kathy	Timpane	Female	57	Summer Race Series Trail 5k	00:47:33
Kathy	Timpane	Female	57	Summer Race Series Trail 5k	01:21:07
Kathy	Timpane	Female	57	Summer Race Series Trail 5k	01:21:07
Kathy	Timpane	Female	57	Summer Race Series Trail 5k	01:21:07
Stephen	Foley	Male	48	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:24:07
Levi	Frondo	Male	34	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:25:27
Kristy	MacWilliams	Female	43	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:26:15
Dave	Hall	Male	57	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:28:59
Ashley	Scherben	Female	35	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:29:19
Maryrose	Williams	Female	36	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:29:24
John	Tullock	Male	52	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:29:75
John	Tullock	Male	52	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:29:75
John	Tullock	Male	52	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:29:75
Adam	Howland	Male	46	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:30:12
Adam	Howland	Male	46	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:30:12
Nikki	Maddalen	Female	39	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:30:40
Barbara	McMahon	Female	58	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:30:46
Barbara	McMahon	Female	58	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:30:46
John	Tullock	Male	52	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:31:00
John	Tullock	Male	52	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:31:00
John	Tullock	Male	52	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:31:00
John	Tullock	Male	52	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:31:00
Amy	Iwanowicz	Female	24	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:31:56
Heather	Seely	Female	49	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:32:01
Shenna	Burke	Female	47	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:33:06
Tony	Riello	Male	48	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:33:52
Diana	Fiscu	Female	51	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:34:23
Jennifer	Brewer	Female	39	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:35:14
Libby	Webb	Female	61	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:35:27
Libby	Webb	Female	61	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:35:27
Libby	Webb	Female	61	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:35:27
Sandra	Haywood	Female	62	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:35:41
Sandra	Haywood	Female	62	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:35:41

Sandra	Haywood	Female	62	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:35:41
Joanna	Perry	Female	48	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:35:42
Joanna	Perry	Female	48	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:35:42
Erin	Sullivan	Female	54	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:35:50
Erin	Sullivan	Female	54	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:35:50
Denae	Dostal	Female	38	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:35:55
Eric	Drayman	Male	48	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:36:00
Diana	Fiscu	Female	51	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:36:36
Joanna	Tremper	Female	50	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:37:06
Kari	Murad	Female	48	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:37:22
Kari	Murad	Female	48	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:37:22
Marcie	Simonds	Female	48	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:37:52
Maureen	Kennedy	Female	43	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:37:58
Maureen	Kennedy	Female	43	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:37:58
Carol	Cushenette	Female	66	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:38:34
Carol	Cushenette	Female	66	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:38:34
Aimee	Lennon	Female	48	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:38:40
Leslie	Loftus	Female	57	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:40:22
Leslie	Loftus	Female	57	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:40:22
Zack	McCain	Male	64	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:41:14
Aimee	Munday	Female	43	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:45:36
Melissa	Brites	Female	52	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:45:44
Denise	Lebeau	Female	55	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:48:17
Cherie	Drayman	Female	48	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:50:51
Kim	Armstrong	Female	45	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:53:44
Stacie	Panetti	Female	43	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:53:50
Kate	Thomas	Female	48	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:54:43
Andrea	Wadsworth	Female	49	Summer Series Road 3.5 Miler	00:58:14